

&
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 549 OF 2001

CHIEF SECY. TO GOVT. OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PONGERE KARIAPPA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 316 of 2007

Date: 15/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Keshavnath Sathee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharukha, adv.
Mr. Abhishek Mohan Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Hansa Bharukha, adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master